
Mantova 14 04 24 MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 617 PARACCHINI L. 18:03.333
Tempo gara

1 2:12.424 + -01.-362 12:24:25.947

2 2:14.284 + 00.498 12:26:40.231

3 2:13.837 + 00.051 12:28:54.068

4 2:13.786 --------- 12:31:07.854

5 2:14.349 + 00.563 12:33:22.203

6 2:16.223 + 02.437 12:35:38.426

7 2:17.414 + 03.628 12:37:55.840

8 2:21.016 + 07.230 12:40:16.856

 Po. 2 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 13.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.319 + 11.805 12:24:37.842

2 2:17.251 + 04.737 12:26:55.093

3 2:12.514 --------- 12:29:07.607

4 2:16.055 + 03.541 12:31:23.662

5 2:15.663 + 03.149 12:33:39.325

6 2:17.643 + 05.129 12:35:56.968

7 2:17.839 + 05.325 12:38:14.807

8 2:15.384 + 02.870 12:40:30.191

 Po. 3 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D. + 16.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.681 + 01.434 12:24:31.204

2 2:18.324 + 02.077 12:26:49.528

3 2:17.635 + 01.388 12:29:07.163

4 2:18.863 + 02.616 12:31:26.026

5 2:17.222 + 00.975 12:33:43.248

6 2:16.488 + 00.241 12:35:59.736

7 2:16.247 --------- 12:38:15.983

8 2:17.091 + 00.844 12:40:33.074

 Po. 4 - # 346 BIRBES N. + 25.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.952 + 08.366 12:24:36.475

2 2:14.586 --------- 12:26:51.061

3 2:19.477 + 04.891 12:29:10.538

4 2:16.935 + 02.349 12:31:27.473

5 2:16.781 + 02.195 12:33:44.254

6 2:18.826 + 04.240 12:36:03.080

7 2:18.618 + 04.032 12:38:21.698

8 2:20.703 + 06.117 12:40:42.401

 Po. 5 - # 134 CERIANI G. + 26.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.742 + 06.823 12:24:37.265

2 2:16.919 --------- 12:26:54.184

3 2:19.688 + 02.769 12:29:13.872

4 2:17.502 + 00.583 12:31:31.374

5 2:19.038 + 02.119 12:33:50.412

6 2:17.839 + 00.920 12:36:08.251

7 2:18.369 + 01.450 12:38:26.620

8 2:17.150 + 00.231 12:40:43.770

 Po. 6 - # 392 DIANO G. + 31.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.401 + 03.844 12:24:33.924

2 2:16.557 --------- 12:26:50.481

3 2:18.802 + 02.245 12:29:09.283

4 2:19.419 + 02.862 12:31:28.702

5 2:19.118 + 02.561 12:33:47.820

6 2:19.362 + 02.805 12:36:07.182

7 2:19.245 + 02.688 12:38:26.427

8 2:22.193 + 05.636 12:40:48.620

 Po. 7 - # 49 CORTI L. + 40.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.910 + 07.318 12:24:38.433

2 2:19.234 + 01.642 12:26:57.667

3 2:17.592 --------- 12:29:15.259

4 2:18.507 + 00.915 12:31:33.766

5 2:18.515 + 00.923 12:33:52.281

6 2:19.122 + 01.530 12:36:11.403

7 2:23.732 + 06.140 12:38:35.135

8 2:22.234 + 04.642 12:40:57.369

 Po. 8 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 42.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.742 + 08.153 12:24:39.265

2 2:20.082 + 02.493 12:26:59.347

3 2:18.953 + 01.364 12:29:18.300

4 2:18.673 + 01.084 12:31:36.973

5 2:17.589 --------- 12:33:54.562

6 2:21.626 + 04.037 12:36:16.188

7 2:22.124 + 04.535 12:38:38.312

8 2:21.097 + 03.508 12:40:59.409

 Po. 9 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 45.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.809 + -02.-491 12:24:28.332

2 2:17.300 --------- 12:26:45.632

3 2:19.620 + 02.320 12:29:05.252

4 2:20.126 + 02.826 12:31:25.378

5 2:23.767 + 06.467 12:33:49.145

6 2:24.276 + 06.976 12:36:13.421

7 2:23.991 + 06.691 12:38:37.412

8 2:24.852 + 07.552 12:41:02.264

 Po. 10 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 46.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.229 + -01.-545 12:24:29.752

2 2:18.534 + 00.760 12:26:48.286

3 2:17.774 --------- 12:29:06.060

4 2:22.206 + 04.432 12:31:28.266

5 2:22.937 + 05.163 12:33:51.203

6 2:24.332 + 06.558 12:36:15.535

7 2:25.995 + 08.221 12:38:41.530

8 2:22.165 + 04.391 12:41:03.695

 Po. 11 - # 789 MANDELLI J. + 47.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.903 + 02.450 12:24:34.426

2 2:18.453 --------- 12:26:52.879

3 2:20.009 + 01.556 12:29:12.888

4 2:25.646 + 07.193 12:31:38.534

5 2:21.718 + 03.265 12:34:00.252

6 2:24.378 + 05.925 12:36:24.630

7 2:20.326 + 01.873 12:38:44.956

8 2:19.412 + 00.959 12:41:04.368

 Po. 12 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 49.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.771 + 07.987 12:24:40.294

2 2:19.934 + 01.150 12:27:00.228

3 2:22.178 + 03.394 12:29:22.406

4 2:18.784 --------- 12:31:41.190

5 2:19.621 + 00.837 12:34:00.811

6 2:20.798 + 02.014 12:36:21.609

7 2:21.539 + 02.755 12:38:43.148

8 2:22.853 + 04.069 12:41:06.001

 Po. 13 - # 16 ERBA A. + 57.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.431 + 07.666 12:24:36.954

2 2:18.805 + 03.040 12:26:55.759

3 2:17.588 + 01.823 12:29:13.347

4 2:15.765 --------- 12:31:29.112

5 2:16.807 + 01.042 12:33:45.919

6 2:18.244 + 02.479 12:36:04.163

7 2:43.418 + 27.653 12:38:47.581

8 2:26.679 + 10.914 12:41:14.260

 Po. 14 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 1:00.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.136 + 07.924 12:24:40.659

2 2:19.212 --------- 12:26:59.871

3 2:22.091 + 02.879 12:29:21.962

4 2:20.598 + 01.386 12:31:42.560

5 2:20.189 + 00.977 12:34:02.749

6 2:20.433 + 01.221 12:36:23.182

7 2:32.455 + 13.243 12:38:55.637

8 2:21.353 + 02.141 12:41:16.990

 Po. 15 - # 291 FERRARI D. + 1:02.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.777 + 07.448 12:24:41.300

2 2:20.329 --------- 12:27:01.629

3 2:22.020 + 01.691 12:29:23.649

4 2:21.731 + 01.402 12:31:45.380

5 2:21.459 + 01.130 12:34:06.839

6 2:20.846 + 00.517 12:36:27.685

7 2:28.428 + 08.099 12:38:56.113

8 2:22.898 + 02.569 12:41:19.011

 Po. 16 - # 417 CIANNAVEI L. + 1:04.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.934 + 15.642 12:24:48.457

2 2:23.037 + 03.745 12:27:11.494

3 2:19.292 --------- 12:29:30.786

4 2:19.989 + 00.697 12:31:50.775

5 2:19.610 + 00.318 12:34:10.385

6 2:21.855 + 02.563 12:36:32.240

7 2:24.812 + 05.520 12:38:57.052

8 2:24.364 + 05.072 12:41:21.416

Fastest lap: 2:12.514 
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Mantova 14 04 24 MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 17 - # 245 MASCELLANI M.+ 1:05.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.678 + 00.373 12:24:32.201

2 2:21.708 + 03.403 12:26:53.909

3 2:18.408 + 00.103 12:29:12.317

4 2:18.305 --------- 12:31:30.622

5 2:19.339 + 01.034 12:33:49.961

6 2:20.646 + 02.341 12:36:10.607

7 2:49.849 + 31.544 12:39:00.456

8 2:22.377 + 04.072 12:41:22.833

 Po. 18 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 1:07.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.383 + -03.-728 12:24:32.906

2 2:24.928 + 01.817 12:26:57.834

3 2:25.227 + 02.116 12:29:23.061

4 2:24.008 + 00.897 12:31:47.069

5 2:25.075 + 01.964 12:34:12.144

6 2:23.111 --------- 12:36:35.255

7 2:24.351 + 01.240 12:38:59.606

8 2:24.647 + 01.536 12:41:24.253

 Po. 19 - # 329 DENNA V. + 1:08.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.992 + 15.073 12:24:49.515

2 2:22.636 + 01.717 12:27:12.151

3 2:22.009 + 01.090 12:29:34.160

4 2:24.630 + 03.711 12:31:58.790

5 2:21.555 + 00.636 12:34:20.345

6 2:22.027 + 01.108 12:36:42.372

7 2:21.715 + 00.796 12:39:04.087

8 2:20.919 --------- 12:41:25.006

 Po. 20 - # 561 MAZZOLA F. + 1:13.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.109 + 07.223 12:24:42.632

2 2:21.886 --------- 12:27:04.518

3 2:21.892 + 00.006 12:29:26.410

4 2:23.372 + 01.486 12:31:49.782

5 2:23.338 + 01.452 12:34:13.120

6 2:24.558 + 02.672 12:36:37.678

7 2:24.534 + 02.648 12:39:02.212

8 2:28.058 + 06.172 12:41:30.270

 Po. 21 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 1:23.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.681 + 14.517 12:24:45.204

2 2:39.201 + 22.037 12:27:24.405

3 2:17.164 --------- 12:29:41.569

4 2:24.424 + 07.260 12:32:05.993

5 2:20.062 + 02.898 12:34:26.055

6 2:21.182 + 04.018 12:36:47.237

7 2:22.444 + 05.280 12:39:09.681

8 2:30.305 + 13.141 12:41:39.986

 Po. 22 - # 234 BOLZONARO A.+ 1:31.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.856 + 11.417 12:24:47.379

2 2:22.562 + 00.123 12:27:09.941

3 2:22.874 + 00.435 12:29:32.815

4 2:22.439 --------- 12:31:55.254

5 2:24.392 + 01.953 12:34:19.646

6 2:29.593 + 07.154 12:36:49.239

7 2:28.883 + 06.444 12:39:18.122

8 2:29.843 + 07.404 12:41:47.965

 Po. 23 - # 138 GUERRERA F. + 1:38.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.959 + 07.585 12:24:43.482

2 2:22.374 --------- 12:27:05.856

3 2:24.038 + 01.664 12:29:29.894

4 2:28.142 + 05.768 12:31:58.036

5 2:27.383 + 05.009 12:34:25.419

6 2:28.296 + 05.922 12:36:53.715

7 2:30.698 + 08.324 12:39:24.413

8 2:31.048 + 08.674 12:41:55.461

 Po. 24 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1:40.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.880 + 10.187 12:24:46.403

2 2:22.693 --------- 12:27:09.096

3 2:26.632 + 03.939 12:29:35.728

4 2:26.312 + 03.619 12:32:02.040

5 2:27.878 + 05.185 12:34:29.918

6 2:28.229 + 05.536 12:36:58.147

7 2:30.453 + 07.760 12:39:28.600

8 2:29.024 + 06.331 12:41:57.624

 Po. 25 - # 590 ERBA S. + 1:41.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.484 + 06.590 12:24:45.007

2 2:29.781 + 04.887 12:27:14.788

3 2:24.894 --------- 12:29:39.682

4 2:27.888 + 02.994 12:32:07.570

5 2:25.388 + 00.494 12:34:32.958

6 2:27.701 + 02.807 12:37:00.659

7 2:28.315 + 03.421 12:39:28.974

8 2:28.969 + 04.075 12:41:57.943

 Po. 26 - # 77 TAVASCI M. + 1:46.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.320 + 11.626 12:24:49.843

2 2:26.106 + 01.412 12:27:15.949

3 2:24.694 --------- 12:29:40.643

4 2:26.203 + 01.509 12:32:06.846

5 2:28.069 + 03.375 12:34:34.915

6 2:27.238 + 02.544 12:37:02.153

7 2:29.991 + 05.297 12:39:32.144

8 2:31.099 + 06.405 12:42:03.243

 Po. 27 - # 40 MANUZZATO T.+ 1:51.604
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.302 + 08.004 12:24:46.825

2 2:26.987 + 01.689 12:27:13.812

3 2:25.298 --------- 12:29:39.110

4 2:28.985 + 03.687 12:32:08.095

5 2:30.235 + 04.937 12:34:38.330

6 2:29.507 + 04.209 12:37:07.837

7 2:31.358 + 06.060 12:39:39.195

8 2:29.265 + 03.967 12:42:08.460

 Po. 28 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 1:55.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.518 + 09.143 12:24:41.041

2 2:19.917 + 01.542 12:27:00.958

3 2:20.584 + 02.209 12:29:21.542

4 2:18.375 --------- 12:31:39.917

5 2:22.363 + 03.988 12:34:02.280

6 2:30.414 + 12.039 12:36:32.694

7 3:09.611 + 51.236 12:39:42.305

8 2:29.750 + 11.375 12:42:12.055

 Po. 29 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 2:07.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.092 + 10.619 12:24:52.615

2 2:29.863 + 01.390 12:27:22.478

3 2:28.996 + 00.523 12:29:51.474

4 2:28.473 --------- 12:32:19.947

5 2:30.688 + 02.215 12:34:50.635

6 2:32.701 + 04.228 12:37:23.336

7 2:30.326 + 01.853 12:39:53.662

8 2:30.760 + 02.287 12:42:24.422

 Po. 30 - # 599 PACIA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.428 + 36.775 12:25:17.951

2 2:32.192 + 04.539 12:27:50.143

3 2:27.653 --------- 12:30:17.796

4 2:32.108 + 04.455 12:32:49.904

5 2:31.817 + 04.164 12:35:21.721

6 2:36.593 + 08.940 12:37:58.314

7 2:39.931 + 12.278 12:40:38.245

 Po. 31 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.164 + 11.216 12:24:51.687

2 2:28.365 + 01.417 12:27:20.052

3 2:26.948 --------- 12:29:47.000

4 2:55.789 + 28.841 12:32:42.789

5 2:36.248 + 09.300 12:35:19.037

6 2:42.416 + 15.468 12:38:01.453

7 2:41.690 + 14.742 12:40:43.143

Fastest lap: 2:12.514 
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